P20000044560

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



400346620604

06/19/20--01001--008 **70.00

299 JULY 8 FILL 18:34

2020 JUH 18 KH 9: 45

,: 1 8 2020

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	PHUNK RECORDS CORP (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED

FROM:	Nicholas Zaioud
1 KOBI	Name (Printed or typed)
	1061 nw 192 ave
	Address
	PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029
	City, State & Zip
	954-237-9432
	Daytime Telephone number
	nicholaszaioud@gmail.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation	on shall be:PHUNK R	ECORDS CORP	
ARTICLE II PRINCI 1061 nw 192 ave	PAL OFFICE rincipal street address	Mailing ac	ldress, if different is:
Pembroke Pines, f	FL 33029		
ARTICLE III PURPOS The purpose for which the	SE corporation is organized is:	For profit business	
ARTICLE IV SHARE. The number of shares of starticle V INITIAL	<u>s</u> ock is: 100 . <i>OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</i> .	<u>. </u>	2026 JUH 18
Name and Title:	Nicholas Zaioud CEO	Name and Title:	
Address	1061 nw 192 ave	Address:	9: 45
-	Pembroke Pines, FL 33029		
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:	
Address _			
-			
Name and Title;_		Name and Title:	
Address _		Address:	
-			
-			

Address		
	Addre	88:
		
ARTICLE VI RE	GISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florid	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the regi	stered agent is:
Name:	Nicholas Zaioud	
Address:	1061 NW 192 Ave	
_	Pembroke Anes, FL 330)	9
ARTICLE VII INC	<u>CORPORATOR</u>	
The <u>name and addre</u>	ess of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Nicholas Zaioud	
Address:	1061 nw 192 ave	
	Pembroke pines, FL 33029	
<u>ARTICLE VIII _ EF</u>	EFFCTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if other	er than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
filing.)	is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be mo	re than five days prior or 90 days after
	erted in this block does not meet the applicable statutor tive date on the Department of State's records.	
Having been named	as registered agent to accept service of process for the ab	ove stated corporation at the place designa
certificate, I am fami	liar with and accept the appointment as registered agent	t and agree to act in this capacity
	Nicholas Zavoud	6/18/20
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this docum	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I c	im aware that the false information submided for in s.817.155, F.S.